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This report provided free of charge by:
Victory Auto Sales, LLC
4885 Elmore Rd
Memphis, TN 38128

(901) 380-5800

Vehicle History Report™ US $44.99

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 1/31/24 at
10:05:20 AM (CST). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.
Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about
your next used car.

Display CARFAX in online listings:

Damage reported: minor damage

MINOR MODERATE SEVERE

9  Service history records

CARFAX 1-Owner vehicle

Personal vehicle

100,051  Last reported odometer reading

2015 KIA SOUL +
VIN: KNDJP3A57F7792613
4 DOOR WAGON/SPORT
UTILITY
2.0L I4 F DOHC 16V
GASOLINE
FRONT WHEEL DRIVE
Original Window Sticker

This CARFAX Report Provided
by:
Victory Auto Sales, LLC

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

Owner 1

Year purchased 2015

Type of owner Personal

Estimated length of ownership 8 yrs. 9 mo.

Owned in the following states/provinces Tennessee

Estimated miles driven per year 12,583/yr

Last reported odometer reading 100,051

http://www.carfax.com/company/vhr-data-sources
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/KIA/ZyuGmx0oDmC8yyYf4Memwn89EJaF0r2R1m_I32NCEDZjrxqLhZy6UkKGabJwzEYm8qneFfHW5arS2MtcKETNyrbpP2T745pflWJ5d4-eb2ce-LKvjVUZzrP8iX9IV5I2im2814aJOD3_O-TElL83k24A1jX4jsabnfSccjNvjeWOVEKoxSDjR-DxExccVfKtnqsPD2Lp-zWo9O0Tke1bbrfbQT5mgKjJLbOuzWwjAZvprNJQbj46AexiuHe8H7D81Snms0aZ4AIRw7fYe4z0yh61n-YMZRVnqHSGzw9LhVXK5Dg_XM6zrUN0bZ_HhUzWhU5-eakfP327BCddBba3Y4avs8UzHMEYuZ41D_qxKNBNE05Z624R4LOsciescwqtbE3ttgEpZrchNt1rrZOjUQ.cfx
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Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Owner 1

Damage Brands
Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon

Guaranteed
No Problem

Odometer Brands
Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits

Guaranteed
No Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of
Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not
included in this report, you may qualify.
View Terms | View Certificate

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Owner 1

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage
CARFAX recommends that you have this vehicle inspected by a collision repair specialist.

No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage
Damage reported: 08/01/2018. Minor Damage

Manufacturer Recall
No open recalls reported to CARFAX.

No Recalls
Reported

Basic Warranty
Original warranty estimated to have expired. Warranty Expired

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2015

Low mileage! This owner drove less
than the industry average of 15,000
miles per year.

Personal Vehicle
12,583 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

Not Reported Kia Motors America, Inc. Vehicle manufactured and shipped to
original dealer

https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions
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Original Window Sticker

03/04/2015 Dealer Inventory Vehicle offered for sale

03/17/2015 13 Dealer Inventory Vehicle offered for sale

04/30/2015 Tennessee
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported
Titled or registered as personal vehicle

05/11/2015 Tennessee
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Moscow, TN
Title #95723810

Title or registration issued
First owner reported
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Red

05/31/2016 Tennessee
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Moscow, TN
Title #95723810

Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Red

03/27/2017 24,751 Oakland Tire And Service
Center
Oakland, TN
901-466-0122

5.0 / 5.0
71 Verified Reviews

221 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Tire(s) replaced
Tire(s) balanced
Tire(s) mounted
Tire condition and pressure checked

05/23/2017 Tennessee
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Moscow, TN
Title #95723810

Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Red

05/22/2018 Tennessee
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Moscow, TN
Title #95723810

Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Red

08/01/2018 Damage Report Damage reported: minor damage
Damage to front
Damage to right front

Damage Severity Scale

MINOR MODERATE SEVERE
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Damage Location

https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/KIA/8SMeYoBmxj7YAnj570fIbcbzasRSF1Dr8ilmEnDIY8YxXNT3U5AkHuWTfUF0Ii9cDcU3NHNPD0STzdH5npXKKU0ZPZ5Lt0bPFXahJ3MIUyhW_xuucGQlKxCh0WnTlfGuxM0zZbKoyoWG9LvvR9Jmhp3R-gab6hFTlcDzgObz1wiJXtZgt8Y76NOz2lKMrrKsiWjUfwQzjZtisKh2JXlbPFMYWnzhPDZB6XPWDEm-NOD9f6anRQpsmne05rimNqXAW6pTlH5RLInjq9vUBdB2jmKpb5L7qeWuZJBRJuZXct7Sl0GVFC3IZhUV0Eat5pqYIkxG8dJuqr5YaHxS_53I-6pAjS5RI0WxwEXtZsSqy8DOfAoDuznHfMN5TNMddJvzznAhAIAMh3m7tPDz0IBpFFKbhU5b.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/KIA/27kjItzq0Oo5_s30Rap3Inx0qK5nvXNB0bczkMdBtuX4CO1k7xYox0V1fpXTFOfQuvNk7gMcgIeEdD9wqeqgLCw80fyvUH6aBTOOSepILGWL0yeKMZmwIGUXOr8UI7e4N-rTKmHuBDsQ7X0_6dSfL7ELH7UTlue7LKWSkX6QROqgx4nATwnbBGBuv2cf_zjGHp1DSIDjiaBSsi_HvCLjxcyTNGOtHqaUvoGJvsAJN7ndYlgbZfeRI6NFdXpOSlpt2VrhUP9TW-xi6CLFo44_-mLjvP63ElImELZ9T_DjQpqUeBnE0liMF_kc6Ee4D6pxWLMffOASkhqw4WP8RKUj3-VHqfFzZ_ozy1PYxn3J_vG4xyhWsspASCKWrc7tcyfQe8jgqBx4Z9JOnB75EzDTFFaeAcLG.cfx
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CARFAX HAS THE MOST
ACCIDENT & DAMAGE
INFORMATION

Minor damage is usually cosmetic, including
dents or scratches to the vehicle body.

05/22/2019 Tennessee
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Moscow, TN
Title #95723810

Title or registration issued
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Red

03/16/2020 65,692 Oakland Tire And Service
Center
Oakland, TN
901-466-0122

5.0 / 5.0
71 Verified Reviews

221 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed
Drivability/performance checked
Air filter checked
Fluids checked
Tire condition and pressure checked
Body lubricated

06/02/2020 Tennessee
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Moscow, TN
Title #95723810

Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Red

09/03/2020 70,380 Oakland Tire And Service
Center
Oakland, TN
901-466-0122

5.0 / 5.0
71 Verified Reviews

221 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Fluids checked
Oil and filter changed
Tire(s) replaced
Four tires balanced
Four tires mounted
Drivability/performance checked
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Air filter checked
Tire condition and pressure checked
Body lubricated
Brakes checked
Alignment checked
Tire(s) balanced

01/14/2021 74,050 Oakland Tire And Service
Center
Oakland, TN
901-466-0122

5.0 / 5.0
71 Verified Reviews

221 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed
Drivability/performance checked
Air filter checked
Fluids checked
Tire condition and pressure checked
Body lubricated

05/05/2021 Tennessee
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Moscow, TN
Title #95723810

Registration issued or renewed
Vehicle color noted as Red

12/06/2021 84,610 Oakland Tire And Service
Center
Oakland, TN
901-466-0122

5.0 / 5.0
71 Verified Reviews

221 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Fluids checked
Oil and filter changed
Drivability/performance checked
Air filter checked
Tire condition and pressure checked
Body lubricated

05/10/2022 Tennessee
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Moscow, TN
Title #95723810

Registration issued or renewed
Vehicle color noted as Red

05/27/2022 89,843 Oakland Tire And Service
Center
Oakland, TN
901-466-0122

5.0 / 5.0
71 Verified Reviews

221 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Fluids checked
Oil and filter changed
Drivability/performance checked
Air filter checked
Tire condition and pressure checked
Body lubricated
Tires rotated

11/16/2022 95,136 Oakland Tire And Service
Center
Oakland, TN
901-466-0122

5.0 / 5.0
71 Verified Reviews

221 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Fluids checked
Oil and filter changed
Drivability/performance checked
Air filter checked
Tire condition and pressure checked
Body lubricated
Tires rotated
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01/13/2023 96,938 Gossett Motor Cars
Memphis, TN
888-482-5202
https://gossettmotors.co
m

4.3 / 5.0
56 Verified Reviews

1,376 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed

04/10/2023 100,051 Oakland Tire And Service
Center
Oakland, TN
901-466-0122

5.0 / 5.0
71 Verified Reviews

221 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Fluids checked
Oil and filter changed
Drivability/performance checked
Air filter checked
Tire condition and pressure checked
Body lubricated
Tires rotated

05/17/2023 Tennessee
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Moscow, TN
Title #95723810

Registration issued or renewed
Vehicle color noted as Red

12/12/2023 Kia Motors America, Inc. Manufacturer Customer Satisfaction
Campaign issued
Campaign #CS2311A CS2311A ANTI-
THEFT IGNITION PROTECTOR
Status: Remedy Available

Locate an authorized Kia dealer near
you to schedule an appointment

Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com. Dealers or
Subscribers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfaxonline.com.

Glossary

Damage Indicator
Damage can be a result of many different types of events. Examples include contact with objects (other cars, trees,
traffic signs, road debris, etc), vandalism, or weather-related events. Not every damage event is reported to CARFAX.
As details about the damage event become available, those additional details are added to the CARFAX Vehicle
History Report. CARFAX recommends that you have this vehicle inspected by a qualified mechanic.

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as
of 1/31/24 at 10:05:20 AM (CST). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not
have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection
and test drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.

Damage Severity
Damage events result in one of the following severity levels:

Minor: Generally, minor damage is cosmetic (including dents or scratches), may only require
reconditioning, and typically does not compromise a vehicle's operation and/or safety.
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http://www.kia.com/us/en/home?series=sorento&year=2016#%2Fdealerlocator%2F
http://www.carfax.com/help
http://www.carfaxonline.com/
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Moderate: Moderate damage may affect multiple components of the vehicle and may impair the
vehicle's operation and/or safety.
Severe: Severe damage usually affects multiple components of the vehicle and is likely to compromise
the vehicle's operation and/or safety.

CARFAX recommends getting a pre-purchase inspection at a certified collision repair facility.
First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions
represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes
all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled
solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in
the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please
consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.
© 2024 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
1/31/24 10:05:20 AM (CST)

I have reviewed and received a copy of the CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2015 KIA SOUL vehicle
(VIN: KNDJP3A57F7792613), which is based on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 1/31/24
at 11:05 AM (EST).

Customer Signature Date Dealer Signature Date

https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
http://www.carfax.com/company/about

